
ArgeAlp - Sportklettern

OFFICIAL RESULTS FINAL

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

28.3.2026 19:371 / 6

U12 Weiblich

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Time Q Rk

1 106 TSUCHIYA Nina 2013 SUI Top 3:58 (1)

2 104 MATROS Aurelia 2012 Top 2:13 (2)

3 122 PALI Hanna 2012 ÖAV Wilder Kaiser TIR AUT Top 2:08 (3)

4 109 VIERHAUSER Mariella 2012 ÖAV Wolfurt VLBG AUT 30+ 1:46 (8)

5 120 DI BIASE Greta 2012 ITA 27+ 1:23 (3)

6 100 RANALTER Nadja 2012 ITA 27+ 1:52 (9)

7 105 MISHAN Aleksandra 2012 GER 27 1:37 (6)

8 107 KLIER Lore 2012 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 24+ 1:23 (5)

9 110 LUCE Pongelli 2012 SUI 24+ 1:16 (7)

10 117 OBERMOSER Sophie 2012 ÖAV Pongau SLBG AUT 19 1:31 (10)
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Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Time Q Rk

1 207 HAGE Michael 2012 Top 2:01 (1)

2 205 HABERL Leo 2012 DAV Berchtesgaden GER 37+ 2:13 (7)

3 204 LIPPI Marco 2013 FASI ITA 29 1:54 (4)

4 201 FILL Simon 2013 ITA 28+ 1:50 (2)

5 220 HOHL Neo 2013 SUI 27+ 1:33 (5)

6 217 HOFER Jakob 2012 ITA 27+ 1:25 (6)

7 213 KARISCH Luis 2012 ÖAV Kuchl SLBG AUT 27+ 1:52 (9)

8 214 HUBER Nick 2013 ÖAV Kuchl SLBG AUT 23 1:53 (8)

9 218 MORGAN Pavla 2012 ITA 19+ 1:00 (3)

10 206 KUHN Moritz 2012 ITA 19+ 1:18 (10)
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Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Time Q Rk

1 302 GRAF Ella 2011 ÖAV Zillertal TIR AUT 42+ 3:37 (1)

2 305 HAID Luisa 2010 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 27+ 3:28 (1)

3 319 FRANCESCHI Chiara 2011 ITA 25+ 3:14 (5)

4 301 HASELWANTER Lara 2010 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 25 3:20 (6)

5 303 JÄGER Nike 2011 GER 24+ 2:29 (3)

6 308 STRIGO Tamara 2011 GER 23+ 2:11 (9)

7 314 RANALTER Annalena 2011 ITA 21+ 2:30 (4)

8 313 ATZ Vanessa 2010 ITA 20+ 2:40 (7)

9 311 HARTMANN Seline 2011 SUI 20+ 2:19 (8)

10 304 HOHL Téa 2011 SUI 8+ 1:17 (10)

11 300 NAY Nina 2011 SUI 8 1:15 (10)
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1 401 LOCATELLI Andrea 2010 ITA Top 5:43 (1)

2 400 GLEIIßL Korbinian 2010 GER 48+ 3:42 (1)

3 410 SIVASH Artemii 2010 La Scala UKR 40 2:43 (1)

4 418 MAYER-TOLLINGER Felix 2010 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT 39+ 3:28 (1)

4 411 HUBMANN Raphael 2011 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 39+ 4:14 (1)

6 408 STEINBOCK Benedikt 2010 GER 39+ 3:33 (8)

7 406 HOFER Simon 2011 ITA 39 3:44 (9)

8 421 DÜSEL Lio 2011 SUI 28 3:24 (7)

9 405 DOLF Nils 2010 RZ Graubünden SUI 27 2:45 (10)

10 416 VILLA Giorgio 2010 ITA 25+ 2:21 (1)

11 419 HERVE Melada 2011 ITA 24+ 2:36 (10)
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1 520 MAYER-VORFELDER Paula 2009 GER 44 3:47 (1)

2 515 CHIAF Marianna 2009 ITA 40+ 4:03 (8)

3 518 FUCHS Mia 2009 GER 35+ 3:41 (4)

4 521 DORFMANN Bettina 2008 ITA 33+ 3:28 (3)

5 512 STRIGO Alisa 2009 GER 31 3:17 (9)

6 506 JENNI Valentina 2009 RZ Graubünden SUI 28+ 3:08 (2)

7 516 BICKEL Sophie 2009 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 28+ 2:08 (5)

8 513 RUSCONI Martina 2008 ITA 26 2:34 (10)

9 522 LAZZARINI Silvia 2009 ITA 16,5+ 1:44 (7)

10 511 CAGOL Veronika 2008 ITA 14+ 1:47 (5)



ArgeAlp - Sportklettern

OFFICIAL RESULTS FINAL

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

28.3.2026 19:376 / 6

U16 Männlich

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Time Q Rk

1 617 KATHAN Adrian 2009 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 45 3:43 (1)

2 604 TRANDAFIR Lucas 2008 DAV Regensburg GER 44 4:43 (1)

3 609 SCHNUGG Felix 2008 ÖAV Kuchl SLBG AUT 44 3:46 (3)

4 610 KATHAN Matthäus 2008 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 43+ 3:28 (4)

4 605 SCARLATTI Michele 2009 ITA 43+ 4:05 (4)

6 616 PROBST Jakob 2008 GER 42+ 4:09 (9)

6 613 AMBOOM Remo 2008 SG Ulm, Neu-Ulm, SSV GER 42+ 4:23 (9)

8 618 LAZZARINI Ivan 2008 ITA 32+ 2:31 (6)

9 603 STÖCKL Laurenz 2008 ÖAV Salzburg SLBG AUT 27+ 2:48 (6)

10 611 GRASL David ITA 20+ 1:46 (8)




